
Cajun
Thanksgiving

quarts deadline dates

cater your cajun holiday party
october - december

Please schedule your pickup time carefully
for November 25–26, as we have a limited

number of slots to help reduce traffic
congestion on Highway 150. 

Pickup times cannot be changed after
November 21 for Thanksgiving.

Available for Christmas

Crawfish Etouffee

Seafood Gumbo

Chicken & Sausage Gumbo

Gumbo Yaya

Crab Bisque

Jambalaya

Red Beans & Rice

Veggies

Coleslaw

Mashed Potatoes

Hushpuppies

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

8

8

8

Serves 4

Ready to place your order? 
Scan the QR code below to get started.

October 31st: Receive 10% off your order
November 21st: Final date to place
orders for Thanksgiving
December 21st: Final date to place
orders for Christmas



our famous cajun
fried turkey

lagniappe - extras

Tender turkey injected with our flavorful,
homemade Cajun broth and deep-fried to
perfection in peanut oil.
Options:

Plain (no injection)
Cajun (4 injections of our signature broth)
Extra Spicy (6 injections for intense flavor)
Peanut allergy? We can prepare your
turkey in soy oil upon request.

package includes our Cajun Cornbread
Dressing with Conecuh sausage, bell peppers
and onions, serves 8-10.

beverages

desserts

Mac & Cheese

Cajun Cornbread Dressing

Green Bean Casserole

Brown Giblet Gravy

Rotini pasta baked in a rich cheese blend
and finished with a crispy Parmesan
breadcrumb topping.

Fresh green beans tossed in a Cajun-spiced
sauce and topped with a golden breadcrumb
crust.

Cornbread dressing seasoned with Cajun
spices and loaded with Conecuh sausage,
bell peppers, and onions for a flavorful
Southern twist.

Rich and savory brown giblet gravy, made
from slow-simmered turkey drippings and
tender giblets. Quart.

25

25

25

10

Serves 8-10

Sweet potato casserole topped with a
buttery brown sugar crust.

Sweet Potato Casserole 25

Toffee Bread Pudding
Banana Pudding

Key Lime Pie

Pecan Pie

20

20

20

15

Serves 8-10

Sweet Tea

Unsweet Tea
Hoffman Punch 
(Non-Alcoholic)

5

5

10

Cranberry juice, orange juice, sour mix and
grenadine

Serves 8-10

Turkey: 60
package: 85

Chicken: 25
Try our Cajun Fried Chicken, prepared with the
same signature Cajun flavors as our fried
turkey. Whole chicken, serves 4.

Cranberry Sauce
Whole ripe cranberries, lightly sweetened,
and finished with a hint of citrus for the
perfect balance of sweet and tart.

6


